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Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Tobias Viklund Härnösand Skf (Y) 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 45 7

2 Kevin Andersson Härnösand Skf (Y) 5 3 2 3 1 0 0 2 16 1

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Linda Viklund Härnösand Skf (Y) 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 5 41 8

2 Elina Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 1 1 6 1 2 5 4 5 25 1

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Joakim Mellin Örnsköldsviks Skf (Y) 4 5 6 2 2 6 6 6 37 4

2 Thomas Espemo Tulleråsens Skf (Z) 6 6 6 6 1 4 3 5 37 6

3 Berth Nilsson Gideå Skf (Y) 6 6 3 1 6 1 6 5 34 9

4 Stefan Wahlström Gideå Skf (Y) 1 6 6 4 5 6 4 1 33 0

5 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 1 6 0 0 5 5 6 0 23 4

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Gunnar Sundelin Niemis Skf (BD) 3 6 6 2 4 5 4 6 36 4

2 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand Skf (Y) 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 28 1

3 Ida Berg Tulleråsens Skf (Z) 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
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Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt
1 Emil Bergström Härnösand Skf (Y) 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 7

2 Anders Gustin Lidens Skf (Y) 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 44 4

3 Anders Backlund Gideå Skf (Y) 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 43 4

4 Gunder Häggström Rundvik Skf (AC) 4 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 42 6

5 Sten Johansson Tulleråsens Skf (Z) 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 41 5

6 Mattias Lampinen S 3 (BD) 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 41 6

7 Arne Lindqvist Niemis Skf (BD) 4 6 6 4 6 6 3 6 41 2

8 Sven Magnusson Lidens Skf (Y) 5 6 4 3 5 6 5 6 40 5

9 Mattias Sandström Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 40 5

10 Erling Norgren Örnsköldsviks Skf (Y) 0 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 39 0

11 Alexander Emanuelsson F 21 Skf (BD) 3 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 39 3

12 Lennart Jacobsson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 39 3

13 Håkan Jonsson Lidens Skf (Y) 4 6 5 6 6 5 3 4 39 2

14 Stefan Jonasson Ytterhogdal 3 6 6 3 5 6 3 6 38 4

15 Fredrik Kaarle Niemis Skf (BD) 6 5 4 0 6 6 6 5 38 9

16 Erik Sigfridsson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 5 6 5 3 6 6 3 3 37 3

17 Mattias Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 3 6 0 4 5 6 6 6 36 5

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt
1 Magnus Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 10

2 Robert Grape Niemis Skf (BD) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 10

3 Ulf Olsson Umeå Skf (AC) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 2

4 Petter Eriksson Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 11

5 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 46 6

6 Urban Magnusson Häggenås Skf (Z) 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 46 7

7 Arne Bergström Härnösand Skf (Y) 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 45 6

8 Ove Emanuelsson Juoksengi Skf (BD) 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 43 3

9 Niklas Grape Niemis Skf (BD) 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 43 11

10 Ingemar Långström Ramselefors Skf (AC) 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 42 4

11 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (BD) 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 42 5

12 Lars Eliasson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 5 6 0 6 5 6 5 6 39 6

13 Jan-Olov Lampinen Töre Skf (BD) 4 6 6 1 3 6 6 6 38 5

14 Stefan Forsberg Lidens Skf (Y) 4 6 6 5 6 3 2 6 38 3

15 Jarmo Marjala I 21/T 3 Skf (Y) 4 6 5 6 6 6 0 5 38 1

16 Stefan Håkansson ÖSG (Z) 4 6 0 5 5 6 5 6 37 6
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Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Rune Sörell Fältjägarnas Skf (Z) 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 42 5

2 Gillis Engman Rundvik Skf (AC) 4 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 42 5

3 Anders Falck Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 5 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 41 7

4 Sven-Åke Karlsson Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 41 6

5 Örjan Sjölund Lit Skf (Z) 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 40 7

6 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 40 4

7 John Lindgren Umeå Skf (AC) 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 6 39 4

8 Tage Puranen Niemis Skf (BD) 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 39 6

9 Kjell Marklund S 3 (BD) 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 6 38 3

10 Bosse Johansson Härnösand Skf (Y) 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 38 2

11 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale Skf (BD) 5 5 6 2 3 5 5 6 37 5

12 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand Skf (Y) 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 36 3

13 Alf Edin Ale Skf (BD) 6 6 3 3 5 4 2 6 35 9

14 Birger Rönngren Piteå Skf (BD) 3 6 2 3 5 6 6 4 35 3

15 Henry Häggström Rundvik Skf (AC) 3 6 3 1 4 6 5 6 34 2

16 Gunno Hörning Gideå Skf (Y) 3 6 5 2 2 4 5 5 32 3

17 Gunnar Wiglöv Rundvik Skf (AC) 4 6 4 5 5 4 0 4 32 5

18 Sten Strandell Sunds Skf (Y) 0 5 4 3 5 6 4 2 29 3

19 Kjell Dahlstedt Sunds Skf (Y) 4 5 0 1 2 5 2 5 24 1

20 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 4 5 1 3 4 3 2 2 24 0

21 Sture Forsberg Lidens Skf (Y) 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 16 4

GF 56



Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Birger Stridsman Niemis Skf (BD) 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 45 12

2 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 44 10

3 Stig Jussén Umeå Skf (AC) 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 44 6

4 Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterby Skf (BD) 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 43 8

5 Olle Åhr Stuguns Skf (Z) 6 5 6 6 4 6 3 6 42 7

6 Yngve Gradin Lidens Skf (Y) 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 42 2

7 Per-Arne Andersson Ytterby Skf (BD) 6 6 6 4 6 1 5 6 40 7

8 Leif Sigfridsson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 5 6 2 6 5 6 5 4 39 8

9 Rolf Åslin Lidens Skf (Y) 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 37 2

10 Gerhard Andersson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 3 5 1 5 3 6 5 6 34 3

11 Sven-Olov Olsson Lidens Skf (Y) 3 6 6 0 3 2 5 6 31 2

12 Mikael Björn Gideå Skf (Y) 1 3 6 5 3 5 4 2 29 1

13 Hans-Erik Edén Umeå Skf (AC) 4 4 0 4 0 4 2 1 19 2

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Hugo Håkansson ÖSG (Z) 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 44 9

2 Bo Jacobsson Hammerdals Skf (Z) 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 42 3

3 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 6 6 5 0 4 5 5 5 36 2

4 Gottard Karlsson I 19 Skf (BD) 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 2 32 3

5 Curt Norström Kubikenborgs Skf (Y) 4 5 2 5 3 6 6 1 32 5

6 Ingemar Strindlund Bollsta Skf (Y) 6 5 2 2 5 4 3 3 30 6

7 Erhard Höglander Rundvik Skf (AC) 4 1 1 1 3 4 0 3 17 4

GF 66

GF 72



Fälttallriken
Plac 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Härnösand Skf (Lag 1) 10 12 12 10 12 12 12 12 92 13

Emil Bergström 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47

Arne Bergström 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 45

2 Moälven/MoDo Skf (Lag 1) 11 11 12 10 11 11 9 12 87 16

Petter Eriksson 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47

Mattias Sandström 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 40

3 Härnösand Skf (Lag 3) 12 12 12 10 11 8 11 10 86 15

Tobias Viklund 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 45

Linda Viklund 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 5 41

4 Anundsjö Skf 9 12 6 10 11 12 12 12 84 15

Magnus Eriksson 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48

Mattias Eriksson 3 6 0 4 5 6 6 6 36

5 Lidens Skf (Lag 2) 9 12 11 12 12 10 8 9 83 6

Anders Gustin 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 44

Håkan Jonsson 4 6 5 6 6 5 3 4 39

6 Moälven/MoDo Skf (Lag 2) 9 12 12 3 12 12 12 10 82 13

Anders Falck 5 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 41

Sven-Åke Karlsson 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 41

7 Lidens Skf (Lag 1) 9 12 10 10 12 8 8 11 80 5

Yngve Gradin 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 42

Stefan Forsberg 4 6 6 5 6 3 2 6 38

8 Lidens Skf (Lag 3) 9 12 10 6 10 10 10 10 77 7

Sven Magnusson 5 6 4 3 5 6 5 6 40

Rolf Åslin 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 37

9 Härnösand Skf (Lag 2) 6 11 12 8 11 10 7 9 74 5

Bosse Johansson 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 38

Gösta Hermansson 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 36



Förbundsmästerskap

Senior
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Magnus Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 10

2 Emil Bergström Härnösand Skf (Y) 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 7

3 Petter Eriksson Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 11

4 Arne Bergström Härnösand Skf (Y) 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 45 6

5 Anders Gustin Lidens Skf (Y) 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 44 4

6 Anders Backlund Gideå Skf (Y) 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 43 4

7 Sven Magnusson Lidens Skf (Y) 5 6 4 3 5 6 5 6 40 5

8 Mattias Sandström Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 40 5

9 Erling Norgren Örnsköldsviks Skf (Y) 0 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 39 0

10 Håkan Jonsson Lidens Skf (Y) 4 6 5 6 6 5 3 4 39 2

11 Stefan Forsberg Lidens Skf (Y) 4 6 6 5 6 3 2 6 38 3

12 Joakim Mellin Örnsköldsviks Skf (Y) 4 5 6 2 2 6 6 6 37 4

13 Mattias Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 3 6 0 4 5 6 6 6 36 5

14 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand Skf (Y) 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 28 1

Veteran
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Anders Falck Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 5 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 41 7

2 Sven-Åke Karlsson Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 41 6

3 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö Skf (Y) 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 40 4

4 Bosse Johansson Härnösand Skf (Y) 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 38 2

5 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand Skf (Y) 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 36 3

6 Gunno Hörning Gideå Skf (Y) 3 6 5 2 2 4 5 5 32 3

7 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MoDo Skf (Y) 4 5 1 3 4 3 2 2 24 0

8 Sture Forsberg Lidens Skf (Y) 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 16 4


	lag.pdf
	Lag

	fm.pdf
	FM


